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RECEIPT NUMBER:

07/01/2019 — 437

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY. 2018122057

LEAD AGENCY LEADAGENCY EMAIL DATE
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 07/01/2019
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING DOCUMENT NUMBER
|Alameda 19-437
PROJECT TITLE

INTERSTATE 80/GILMAN STREET INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

PROJECT APPLICANT NAME
CRISTIN HALLISSY

PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL

PHONE NUMBER
(510) 622-8717

PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS
111 GRAND AVENUE

cITY
OAKLAND

STATE
CA

ZIP CODE
94612

PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)
[7] Local Pubtic Agency [] scheol District

[] other Special District

State Agency [] Private Entity

CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:
[ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)
[ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment _due

[ Exempt from fee
[J Notice of Exemption (attach)
[C] CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)

directly to CDFW

[ Fee previously paid {attach previously issued cash receipt copy)

[J wvater Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)

County documentary handling fee
[} Other
PAYMENT METHOD:
O cash [ Credit Check [} Other

$3,271.00
$2,354.75
$1,112.00

$850.00

TOTAL RECEIVED

$ 0.00
2,354.75
$ 0.00

0.00
50.00

. 2,404.75

T. THORNBERRY , DEPUTY CLERK
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