

			Prin	t	StartOver	Finalize&Email	
	AC RECEIPT # 2561512		RECEIPT	RECEIPT NUMBER:			
			VALUE	01 — 07/01/2019 — 437			
	OFF MOTOURIES ON DEVEROES TWO OF DRINT OF SARLY			STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable) 2018122057			
	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY  LEAD AGENCY  LEAD AGENCY EMAIL			DA	TE		
	CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			07/01/2019			
	COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DO	DOCUMENT NUMBER		
	Alameda			1	19-437		
	PROJECT TITLE						
	INTERSTATE 80/GILMAN STREET INTERCH	HANGE IMPROVE	EMENT P	ROJEC	т		
	PROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT		EMAIL		PHONE NUMBER		
	CRISTIN HALLISSY		(5		(510) 622-8717		
	PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	CODE		
	111 GRAND AVENUE	OAKLAND	CA	94	1612		
	PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)						
	Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	✓ S	tate Agenc	у [	Private Entity	
		2.3					
Governor's Office of Planning & Research						0.00	
JULY 03 2019  STATE CLEARINGHOUSE	☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,271.00				
	Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)	directly to CDEW	\$2,354.75			0.00	
	Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1,112.00			<b>a</b>	***************************************	0.00	
	☐ Exempt from fee						
	☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)						
	☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)						
	☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy	<b>/</b> )					
N	☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) \$850.00 \$			\$		0.00	
	County documentary handling fee		\$		50.00		
	Other			\$			
	PAYMENT METHOD:			withdownessorts			
	Cash Credit Check Other	TOTAL	RECEIVED	\$		2,404.75	
	SIGNATUREA , AGEN	ICY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME AND T	TITLE			
S	) DATA JAN				TVOLE	-DIZ	
	X	T. THORNB	EKKY,	DELO	ITY CLE	:KK	